



## ALLERGEN INFORMATION

As part of our commitment to you, we provide the most current allergen information available from our food suppliers on the nine common allergenic foods. These foods include egg, fish, milk, peanuts, shellfish, soy, tree nuts, wheat, and sesame. In addition, we identify menu items with gluten-containing ingredients.

Because we have multiple sources of allergens in our shared cooking and prep areas, including common fryer oil, **we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of allergens.** In addition, we use highly refined soybean oil in our fryers, which the FDA exempts from being labeled an allergen.

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.

Some menu items may not be available at all restaurants. Limited time offers, regional items, or test items may not be included. Allergen information is applicable to U.S. restaurants only. The allergen information on this document is subject to updates. Please check back regularly each time you dine with us, so that you are getting the most up to date allergen information.

**This information is applicable 12/2/2025.**

If you have questions about this information, please contact Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226



## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.

X - Denotes presence of allergen

Baja Bundles	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
<b>Baja Bundle #1: 2 Fuzzy's OG Tacos + Fuzzy's Rice + Refried Beans</b>										
Beer-Battered Cod Taco	X	X	X	X		X			X	
Grilled Cod Taco	X	X		X		X				
Grilled Shrimp Taco	X	X		X	X					
Tempura Shrimp Taco	X		X	X	X				X	
Seasoned Ground Beef Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Shredded Chicken Taco	X	X		X						
Shredded Brisket Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Grilled Chicken Taco	X	X		X						
Grilled Steak Taco	X	X		X						
Carnitas Taco	X	X		X						
Grilled Veggies Taco	X	X		X						
Fuzzy's Rice	X	X	X						X	
Refried Beans	X									
<b>Baja Bundle #2: Burrito OR Burrito Bowl + Small Chips &amp; Queso</b>										
Shredded Brisket Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Shredded Chicken Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Seasoned Ground Beef Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Carnitas Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Grilled Chicken Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Grilled Steak Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Shredded Brisket Bowl	X	X	X	X					X	
Shredded Chicken Bowl	X	X		X						



## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.

X - Denotes presence of allergen

Baja Bundles	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
Seasoned Ground Beef Bowl	X	X	X	X					X	
Grilled Chicken Bowl	X	X		X						
Grilled Steak Bowl	X	X		X						
Carnitas Bowl	X	X		X						
Small Chips & Queso	X									
<b>Baja Bundle #3: 2 Fuzzy's OG Tacos + Small Chips &amp; Queso</b>										
Beer-Battered Cod Taco	X	X	X	X		X			X	
Grilled Cod Taco	X	X		X		X				
Grilled Shrimp Taco	X	X		X	X					
Tempura Shrimp Taco	X		X	X	X				X	
Seasoned Ground Beef Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Shredded Chicken Taco	X	X		X						
Shredded Brisket Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Grilled Chicken Taco	X	X		X						
Grilled Steak Taco	X	X		X						
Carnitas Taco	X	X		X						
Grilled Veggies Taco	X	X		X						
Small Chips & Queso	X									



## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.

X - Denotes presence of allergen

Breakfast Bundles	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
<b>Breakfast Bundle #1: 2 Breakfast Tacos + Refried Beans + Latin-Fried Potatoes</b>										
Potato, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Bacon, Potato, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Chorizo, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Chorizo, Potato, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Refried Beans	X									
Latin-Fried Potatoes		X								
<b>Breakfast Bundle #2: Breakfast Burrito Latin-Fried Potatoes</b>										
Potato, Egg, & Cheese Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Bacon, Potato, Egg, & Cheese Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Chorizo, Egg, & Cheese Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Chorizo, Potato, Egg, & Cheese Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Latin-Fried Potatoes		X								
Coffee, 12 fl oz										
Orange Juice, 12 fl oz										
<b>Breakfast Bundle #3: Two Breakfast Tacos + Latin-Fried Potatoes</b>										
Potato, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Bacon, Potato, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Chorizo, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Chorizo, Potato, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Latin-Fried Potatoes		X								



## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.

X - Denotes presence of allergen

Get It Started	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
Get It Started										
Chips & Queso	X									
Chips & Queso with Seasoned Ground Beef	X	X	X						X	
Chips & Queso with Chorizo	X									
Chips & Arbol Chile Salsa										
Chips & Guacamole										
Chips & Queso w/ Birria Beef	X	X	X						X	
Chips & Queso with Pork Green Chili	X									
Weston, WI, Port Wentworth, GA, and Hardeeville, SC Locations:										
Small Chips & Queso	X									
Small Chips & Arbol Chile Salsa										
Small Chips & Guacamole										



## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.

X - Denotes presence of allergen

Salads	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
<b>Salads</b>										
Shredded Chicken Salad (no dressing)	X									
Grilled Chicken Salad (no dressing)	X	X								
Grilled Steak Salad (no dressing)	X	X								
Grilled Shrimp Salad (no dressing)	X	X			X					
Shredded Brisket Salad (no dressing)	X	X	X						X	
<b>Salad Dressing:</b>										
Buttermilk Ranch	X	X		X						
House Vinaigrette	X									
Avocado Ranch	X	X		X						
Arbol Chile Salsa										



## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.

X - Denotes presence of allergen

Nachos	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
Nachos										
Shredded Chicken Nachos	X	X		X						
Seasoned Ground Beef Nachos	X	X	X	X					X	
Shredded Brisket Nachos	X	X	X	X					X	
Grilled Chicken Nachos	X	X		X						
Grilled Steak Nachos	X	X		X						
Carnitas Nachos	X	X		X						



## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226

for detailed ingredient information.

X - Denotes presence of allergen

Tacos	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
<b>Fuzzy's OG Tacos</b>										
Grilled Shrimp Taco	X	X		X	X					
Tempura Shrimp Taco	X		X	X	X				X	
Seasoned Ground Beef Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Shredded Chicken Taco	X	X		X						
Shredded Brisket Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Beer-Battered Cod Taco	X	X	X	X		X			X	
Grilled Cod Taco	X	X		X		X				
Grilled Chicken Taco	X	X		X						
Grilled Steak Taco	X	X		X						
Carnitas Taco	X	X		X						
Grilled Veggies Taco	X	X		X						
<b>Primo Baja Tacos</b>										
California Heat Grilled Shrimp Taco	X	X	X		X				X	
California Heat Tempura Shrimp Taco	X	X	X		X				X	
Margaita Tempura Shrimp Taco	X	X	X	X	X				X	
Margarita Grilled Shrimp Taco	X	X	X	X	X				X	
Quesabirria Tacos	X	X	X						X	
Baja Fish Taco, Beer-Battered Cod	X		X	X		X			X	





## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.

X - Denotes presence of allergen

Burritos	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
<b>Burritos</b>										
Shredded Brisket Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Shredded Chicken Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Seasoned Ground Beef Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Grilled Chicken Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Grilled Steak Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Carnitas Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
<b>Smother It:</b>										
Queso	X									
Pork Green Chili	X	X	X						X	
<b>Make It A Bowl:</b>										
Shredded Brisket Bowl	X	X	X	X					X	
Shredded Chicken Bowl	X	X		X						
Seasoned Ground Beef Bowl	X	X	X	X					X	
Grilled Chicken Bowl	X	X		X						
Grilled Steak Bowl	X	X		X						
Carnitas Bowl	X	X		X						
Birria Bowl	X	X	X	X					X	



## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.

**X - Denotes presence of allergen**

Burgers, Wings, & Fries	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
Burgers, Wings, & Fries										
Big Fuzz Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Baja Burger	X	X	X	X					X	X
Breakfast Burger	X	X	X	X					X	X
Cheeseburger	X		X						X	X
Double Cheeseburger	X		X						X	
Hamburger			X						X	
Nacho Burger	X	X	X	X					X	X
Fries, Regular										
Fries, Large										
Wings (6 count) with Honey Chipotle										
Wings (6 count) with Hot Sauce	X									
Wings (12 count) with Honey Chipotle										
Wings (12 count) with Hot Sauce	X									
Wings (18 count) with Honey Chipotle										
Wings (18 count) with Hot Sauce	X									
Wings (24 count) with Honey Chipotle										
Wings (24 count) with Hot Sauce	X									



## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.  
X - Denotes presence of allergen

Mexican Plates	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
<b>Taco Plate (Choose Any 2 + Any 2 Sides):</b>										
Fuzzy's OG Tacos										
Grilled Shrimp Taco	X	X		X	X					
Tempura Shrimp Taco	X		X	X	X				X	
Seasoned Ground Beef Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Shredded Chicken Taco	X	X		X						
Shredded Brisket Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Grilled Chicken Taco	X	X		X						
Grilled Steak Taco	X	X		X						
Carnitas Taco	X	X		X						
Grilled Veggies Taco	X	X		X						
Grilled Cod Taco	X	X		X		X				
Beer-Battered Cod Taco	X	X	X	X		X			X	
Primo Baja Tacos										
California Heat Grilled Shrimp Taco	X	X	X		X				X	
California Heat Tempura Shrimp Taco	X	X	X		X				X	
Baja Fish Taco, Battered Cod	X		X	X		X			X	
Margarita Grilled Shrimp Taco	X	X	X	X	X				X	
Margarita Tempura Shrimp Taco	X	X	X	X	X				X	
<b>Enchilada Plate (Choose Any 2 + Any 2 Sides):</b>										
Shredded Chicken Enchilada, 1 Each	X	X	X	X					X	
Seasoned Ground Beef, 1 Each	X	X	X	X					X	
Carnitas Enchilada, 1 Each	X	X	X	X					X	
Grilled Veggies Enchilada, 1 Each	X	X	X	X					X	
Cheese Enchilada, 1 Each	X	X		X						



## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.  
X - Denotes presence of allergen

Mexican Plates	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
Grilled Shrimp Enchilada, 1 Each	X	X	X	X	X				X	
<b>Combo Plate (Choose 1 Taco &amp; 1 Enchilada + Any 2 Sides):</b>										
<b>Fuzzy's OG Tacos</b>										
Grilled Shrimp Taco	X	X		X	X					
Tempura Shrimp Taco	X		X	X	X				X	
Shredded Chicken Taco	X	X		X						
Shredded Brisket Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Grilled Chicken Taco	X	X		X						
Grilled Beef Taco	X	X		X						
Carnitas Taco	X	X		X						
Seasoned Ground Beef Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Grilled Veggies Taco	X	X		X						
Grilled Cod Taco	X	X		X		X				
Beer-Battered Cod Taco	X	X	X	X		X			X	
<b>Primo Baja Tacos</b>										
California Heat Grilled Shrimp Taco	X	X	X		X				X	
California Heat Tempura Shrimp Taco	X	X	X		X				X	
Baja Fish Taco, Beer-Battered Cod	X		X	X		X			X	
Margarita Shrimp Taco	X	X	X	X	X				X	
Margarita Tempura Shrimp Taco	X	X	X	X	X				X	
<b>Sides</b>										
Black Beans		X								
Refried Beans	X									
Fuzzy's Rice	X	X	X						X	
Cilantro-Lime Rice										



# Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.  
X - Denotes presence of allergen

Mexican Plates	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
Latin-Fried Potatoes		X								



## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.

X - Denotes presence of allergen

Quesadillas	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
<b>Quesadillas</b>										
Shredded Chicken Quesadilla	X	X	X	X					X	
Shredded Brisket Quesadilla	X	X	X	X					X	
Grilled Chicken Quesadilla	X	X	X	X					X	
Grilled Steak Quesadilla	X	X	X	X					X	
Grilled Shrimp Quesadilla	X	X	X	X	X				X	
Carnitas Quesadilla	X	X	X	X					X	



## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.

X - Denotes presence of allergen

Kid Stuff	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
<b>Kid's Main Meal (Choose 1 + 1 Dip + 1 Snack Choice + 1 Kid's Drink):</b>										
Cheese Nachos	X									
Cheese Quesadilla	X		X						X	
<b>Kid's Plate (Choose 1 + 1 Dip + 1 Snack Choice + 1 Kid's Drink + 1 Side):</b>										
Ground Beef Crispy Taco	X	X	X						X	
Chicken Sticks	X	X	X						X	
<b>With Choice of:</b>										
Queso Dip	X									
Ranch Dip	X	X		X						
<b>Snack Choice:</b>										
Carrot Sticks w/ Buttermilk Ranch Dressing	X	X		X						
Oreo Churro Bites	X	X	X	X					X	
Sopapilla Bites	X	X	X						X	
<b>Kid's Drink (See Fountain Drinks)</b>										
<b>Kid's Side</b>										
Refried Beans	X									
Black Beans		X								
Fuzzy's Rice	X	X	X						X	
Cilantro-Lime Rice										
Latin-Fried Potatoes		X								



## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.

X - Denotes presence of allergen

Breakfast Faves	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
Breakfast Faves										
Migas	X	X	X	X					X	
Chilaquiles, Chicken	X	X	X	X					X	
Chilaquiles, Beef	X	X	X	X					X	
Breakfast Taco Plate (Choice Of Any 2 Breakfast Tacos):										
Potato, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Bacon, Potato, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Chorizo, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Chorizo, Potato, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	





## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.

**X - Denotes presence of allergen**

Breakfast Whenever	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
Breakfast Whenever										
Potato, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Potato, Egg, & Cheese Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Bacon, Potato, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Bacon, Potato, Egg, & Cheese Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Chorizo, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Chorizo, Egg, & Cheese Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	
Chorizo, Potato, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Chorizo, Potato, Egg, & Cheese Burrito	X	X	X	X					X	



## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.

X - Denotes presence of allergen

Side Vibes	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
Side Vibes										
Black Beans		X								
Refried Beans	X									
Fuzzy's Rice	X	X	X						X	
Cilantro-Lime Rice										
Latin-Fried Potatoes		X								
Texas Locations										
Borracho Beans	X	X	X						X	



# Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.

X - Denotes presence of allergen

Sweet Talk	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
Sweet Talk										
Sopapilla Bites	X	X	X						X	
Oreo Churros	X	X	X	X					X	



## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.

X - Denotes presence of allergen

Beverages	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
Beverages										
Coffee, 12 fl. oz										
Water Bottle										
Orange Juice, 12 fl oz										
Unsweetened Tea, 32 fl. oz										
Unsweetened Tea, 24 fl. oz										
Sweetened Tea, 32 fl. oz										
Sweetened Tea, 24 fl. oz										



## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.

**X - Denotes presence of allergen**

Catering	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
<b>Party Trays</b>										
Chips & Arbol Chile Salsa Tray										
Chips & Guacamole Tray										
Chips & Queso Tray	X									
Fuzzy's Fun Tray	X									
<b>Drinks &amp; Desserts</b>										
Unsweetened Tea (1 gallon)										
Sweetened Tea (1 gallon)										
Minute Made Lemonade (1 gallon)										
Minute Made Lemonade (8 fl oz)										
Bottled Water										
Chewy Marshmallow, Each	X									
Gluten-Free Brownie, Each	X			X						
Chocolate Chunk Cookie, Each	X	X	X	X					X	
Salted Caramel Cookie, Each	X	X	X	X			X		X	
<b>B.Y.O. Taco Bar (10 People)</b>										
Flour Tortilla (6"), 25 each			X						X	
Soft Corn Tortilla (6" White Corn), 25 each										
Crispy Corn Tortilla (6" Yellow Corn), 25 each										
Butt Burnin' Sauce (5 fl oz)										
<b>Add Choice of 1 or All 3 Dips</b>										
Queso (30 fl oz)	X									
Guacamole (30 oz)										
Arbol Chile Salsa (30 fl oz)										
<b>Add 2 Choices of Meat/Filling</b>										
Seasoned Ground Beef (20 oz)		X	X						X	
Shredded Chicken (20 oz)										
Carnitas (20 oz)										



## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.

**X - Denotes presence of allergen**

Catering	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
Shredded Brisket (20 oz)	X	X	X						X	
Grilled Veggies (20 oz)		X								
Add Choice of 2 Sides										
Cilantro-Lime Rice (30 oz)										
Fuzzy's Rice (30 oz)	X	X	X						X	
Black Beans (30 oz)		X								
Refried Beans (30 oz)	X									
Latin-Fried Potatoes (30 oz)		X								
Toppings Included										
Shredded Cheese (8 oz)	X									
Feta Cheese (3 oz)	X									
Tomatoes (8.5 oz)										
Lettuce (5 oz)										
Cilantro (0.6 oz)										
Garlic Sauce (3 oz)		X		X						
Extras (Per Person)										
Jalapenos (2 oz)										
Sour Cream (2 oz)	X									
Habanero Sauce (2 fl oz)										
Salsa Verde (2 fl oz)										
Fajita Bar (10 People)										
Flour Tortilla (6"), 25 each			X						X	
Butt Burnin' Sauce (5 fl oz)										
Tortilla Chips Tray										
Grilled Pepper & Onions (15 oz)		X								
Add Choice of 1 or All 3 Dips										
Queso (30 fl oz)	X									
Guacamole (30 oz)										



## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.

**X - Denotes presence of allergen**

Catering	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
Arbol Chile Salsa (30 fl oz)										
Add Choice of Meat										
Grilled Chicken (20 oz)		X								
Grilled Steak (20 oz)		X								
Combination (20 oz)		X								
Shrimp (40 each)		X			X					
Add Choice of 2 Sides										
Cilantro-Lime Rice (30 oz)										
Fuzzy's Rice (30 oz)	X	X	X						X	
Black Beans (30 oz)		X								
Refried Beans (30 oz)	X									
Latin-Fried Potatoes (30 oz)		X								
Toppings Included										
Shredded Cheese (14 oz)	X									
Guacamole (8 oz)										
Pico De Gallo (8 oz)										
Sour Cream (8 oz)	X									
Nacho Bar										
Butt Burnin' Sauce (5 fl oz)										
Tortilla Chips Tray										
Add 2 Choices of Meats										
Seasoned Ground Beef (20 oz)		X	X						X	
Shredded Chicken (20 oz)										
Carnitas (20 oz)										
Shredded Brisket (20 oz)	X	X	X						X	
Toppings Included										
Queso (60 oz)	X									
Shredded Cheese (30 oz)	X									



## Allergen Information

Due to the complexity of our ingredients, other allergenic foods may be present in a menu item, but not declared on this handout or menu. For our guests allergic to those foods not declared on this handout, please call Fuzzy's Taco Shop Guest Relations 1-888-510-8226 for detailed ingredient information.

**X - Denotes presence of allergen**

Catering	Milk	Soy	Wheat	Eggs	Shellfish	Fish	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Gluten	Sesame
Feta Cheese (10 oz)	X									
Pico De Gallo (20 oz)										
Garlic Sauce (10 oz)				X						
Burrito Box (10 People)										
Seasoned Ground Beef Burrito, Each	X	X	X	X					X	
Shredded Chicken Burrito, Each	X	X	X	X					X	
Carnitas Burrito, Each	X	X	X	X					X	
Shredded Brisket Burrito, Each	X	X	X	X					X	
Grilled Veggies Burrito, Each	X	X	X	X					X	
Fuzzy's Butt Burnin' Sauce (20 pc packets)										
Chips & Queso	X									
Sopapilla Bites (2 each)	X	X	X						X	
Breakfast Taco Pack (10 People)										
Butt Burnin' Sauce (10 pc packets)										
Potato, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	
Chorizo, Egg, & Cheese Taco	X	X	X	X					X	